
F1A, F1B, F1Q, F1G und F1H

F1A-E und F1H-E

Ilbesheim, 24. August 2013

JMFG "IKARUS" Riegelsberg e.V.
 im Aero Club Saar  &  Deutscher Aero Club e.V.

Ergebnisliste
List of results

32. IKARUS CUP  2013

Freiflug - Wettbewerb  Freeflight contest

mehr/ more Infos :  www.creasus.com/ikarus/



 

Klasse/ class F1A

1 2 3 4 5 FO 1 FO 2

180 sec 180 sec 180 sec 180 sec 180 sec 900 sec

2 A43 Alain Bochet FRA 160 180 180 180 180 880 97,8% 880

3 A38 Ron Assmus GER 167 177 172 180 180 876 97,3% 876

4 A42 Bernard Bochet FRA 172 148 180 180 180 860 95,6% 860

5 A22 Ralf Kleine GER 141 180 140 180 180 821 91,2% 821

6 A8 Uwe Rusch GER 180 180 180 140 116 796 88,4% 796

7 X18 x Stefan Richter GER J 111 171 140 180 180 782 86,9% 782

8 X3 x Andreas Hornung GER 114 84 180 180 180 738 82,0% 738

9 X4 x Benjamin Hornung GER J 70 83 180 177 180 690 76,7% 690

10 X33 x Rolf Schetelin GER 142 136 145 180 84 687 76,3% 687

11 A23 Peter Kuhl GER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0% 0

Klasse/ class F1B

1 2 3 4 5 FO 1 FO 2

180 sec 180 sec 180 sec 180 sec 180 sec 900 sec

3 B6 Jan Klinkien NED 180 180 141 180 180 861 95,7% 861

Klasse/ class F1Q

1 2 3 4 5 FO 1 FO 2

180 sec 180 sec 180 sec 180 sec 180 sec 900 sec 300 sec

1 Q46 Michael Wermter GER 180 180 180 180 180 900 100% 273 1173

2 Q11 Ossi Kilpelainen FIN 180 180 180 180 180 900 100% 174 1074

3 Q24 Mike Amthor GER 180 180 178 180 180 898 99,8% 898

4 Q38 Ron Assmus GER 180 180 180 180 167 887 99% 887

5 Q37 Gerd Assmus GER 180 180 177 180 132 849 94% 849

6 Q36 Karl-Heinz Haase GER 84 180 180 180 180 804 89% 804

7 Q17 Matthias Richter GER J 144 180 180 180 116 800 89% 800
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Klasse/ class F1G

1 2 3 4 5 FO 1 FO 2

120 sec 120 sec 120 sec 120 sec 120 sec 600 sec 300 sec

1 G31 Václav Jiránek CZE 120 120 120 120 120 600 100% 300 900

2 G30 Bohuslav Rýz CZE 120 120 120 120 120 600 100% 192 792

3 G41 Franco Brumat ITA 120 120 120 120 120 600 100% 161 761

4 G47 Ivana Hanusova CZE 108 120 120 120 120 588 98,0% 588

5 G28 Lubomír Drobisz CZE 120 120 120 120 87 567 94,5% 567

6 G40 Mario Rocca ITA 116 120 120 87 120 563 93,8% 563

7 G39 Giambattista De Lorenzi ITA 120 114 118 102 79 533 88,8% 533

8 G5 Peter Manecke GER 51 6 51 54 62 267 44,5% 267

9 G10 Herrmann Jenne GER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0% 0

10 G29 Miroslav Rohlena CZE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0% 0

11 G32 Ondrej Krucký CZE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0% 0

Klasse/ class F1H

1 2 3 4 5 FO 1 FO 2

120 sec 120 sec 120 sec 120 sec 120 sec 600 sec 300 sec 300 sec

1 Z25 x Michal Chudoba CZE 120 120 120 120 120 600 100% 300 300 1200

2 Z8 x Uwe Rusch GER 120 120 120 120 120 600 100% 300 155 1055

3 Z26 x Jirí Schieferdecker CZE 120 120 120 120 120 600 100% 300 136 1036

4 Z12 x Daniel Rössler CZE 120 120 120 120 120 600 100% 134 734

5 H15 Enrico Richter GER 120 120 120 120 120 600 100% 116 716

6 H7 Thomas Weimer GER 120 116 120 120 120 596 99,3% 596

7 Z14 x Vitek Rössler CZE J 120 108 120 120 120 588 98,0% 588

8 H9 Heinz Schönfeld GER 115 112 120 120 120 587 97,8% 587

9 H35 Tamás Szteblák HUN 105 120 120 120 117 582 97,0% 582

10 Z21 x Sebastian Jäckel GER J 101 120 120 120 120 581 96,8% 581

11 Z1 x Ansgar Nüttgens GER 120 94 113 120 120 567 94,5% 567

12 H1 Ansgar Nüttgens GER 120 120 120 120 84 564 94,0% 564

13 Z16 x Annett Richter GER 120 76 120 120 120 556 92,7% 556

14 Z11 x Ossi Kilpelainen FIN 104 93 120 104 81 502 83,7% 502

15 Z20 x Florian Jäckel GER J 98 101 62 120 120 501 83,5% 501

16 Z2 x Wolfgang Schweidler GER 0 111 120 120 120 471 78,5% 471

17 H5 Peter Manecke GER 65 85 82 120 120 472 78,7% 472

18 Z10 x Herrmann Jenne GER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0

19 Z13 x Daniel Rössler Jn. CZE J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0

20 H27 Ondrej Parpel CZE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0
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Klasse/ class  F1A - E

1 2 3 4 5 FO 1 FO 2

180 sec 180 sec 180 sec 180 sec 180 sec 900 sec

1 X18 x Stefan Richter GER J 111 171 140 180 180 782 86,9% 782

2 X3 x Andreas Hornung GER 114 84 180 180 180 738 82,0% 738

3 X4 x Benjamin Hornung GER J 70 83 180 177 180 690 76,7% 690

4 X33 x Rolf Schetilin GER 142 136 145 180 84 687 76,3% 687

Klasse/ class  F1H - E

1 2 3 4 5 FO 1 FO 2

120 sec 120 sec 120 sec 120 sec 120 sec 600 sec 300 sec 300 sec

1 Z25 x Michal Chudoba CZE 120 120 120 120 120 600 100% 300 300 1200

2 Z8 x Uwe Rusch GER 120 120 120 120 120 600 100% 300 155 1055

3 Z26 x Jirí Schieferdecker CZE 120 120 120 120 120 600 100% 300 136 1036

4 Z12 x Daniel Rössler CZE 120 120 120 120 120 600 100% 134 734

5 Z14 x Vitek Rössler CZE J 120 108 120 120 120 588 98,0% 588

6 Z21 x Sebastian Jäckel GER J 101 120 120 120 120 581 96,8% 581

7 Z1 x Ansgar Nüttgens GER 120 94 113 120 120 567 94,5% 567

8 Z16 x Annett Richter GER 120 76 120 120 120 556 92,7% 556

9 Z11 x Ossi Kilpelainen FIN 104 93 120 104 81 502 83,7% 502

10 Z20 x Florian Jäckel GER J 98 101 62 120 120 501 83,5% 501

11 Z2 x Wolfgang Schweidler GER 0 111 120 120 120 471 78,5% 471

12 Z10 x Herrmann Jenne GER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0% 0

13 Z13 x Daniel Rössler Jn. CZE J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0% 0

Klasse/ class  Junior Reihenfolge nach / ranking by %

1 Z14 x Vitek Rössler CZE F1H-E 120 108 120 120 120 588 98,0% 588

2 Z21 x Sebastian Jäckel GER F1H-E 101 120 120 120 120 581 96,8% 581

3 Q17 Matthias Richter GER F1Q 144 180 180 180 116 800 88,9% 800

4 X18 x Stefan Richter GER F1A-E 111 171 140 180 180 782 86,9% 782

5 Z20 x Florian Jäckel GER F1H-E 98 101 62 120 120 501 83,5% 501

6 X4 x Benjamin Hornung GER F1A-E 70 83 180 177 180 690 76,7% 690

7 Z13 x Daniel Rössler Jn. CZE F1H-E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0% 0
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